
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Zakopane (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 MAR 2017

START: 10:30

END: 11:54

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Brunner Martin, GER

TD Assistant Slavik Josef, CZE

Chief of Competition Kowal Jan, POL

Judges

Szostak Tadeusz, POLA

Gunka Ryszard, POLB

Kazimierz Bafia, POLC

Pochwala Lech, POLD

Galica Andrzej, POLE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 134 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.24 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
62

130.089.5 78.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.5 53.5 115.9

89.1 131.0 79.8 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 127.9 1.

3.
1. 243.8

-15.6

-12.0

 1.44

 1.11

 12

 11  4.6

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
56

133.589.6 84.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 123.8

89.0 126.5 71.7 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 119.8 3.

1.
2. 243.6

-14.5

-10.5

 1.34

 0.97

 12

 11  4.6

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
51

124.089.8 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 113.9

89.3 132.0 81.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 126.4 2.

4.
3. 240.3

-7.3

-15.3

 0.68

 1.42

 12

 11  4.6

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
53

125.089.7 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 111.7

88.9 127.5 73.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 116.2 5.

5.
4. 227.9

-9.8

-15.4

 0.91

 1.43

 12

 11  4.6

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
41

122.088.9 63.6 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 110.2

88.7 125.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 113.6 7.

6.
5. 223.8

-6.9

-14.0

 0.64

 1.30

 12

 11  4.6

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
55

131.589.6 80.7 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 120.4

88.9 121.0 61.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 103.3 12.

2.
6. 223.7

-15.8

-17.1

 1.46

 1.58

 12

 11  4.6

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
59

122.089.6 63.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 105.6

89.0 129.0 76.2 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 114.9 6.

7.
7. 220.5

-10.5

-20.4

 0.97

 1.89

 12

 11  4.6

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
60

120.089.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 99.7

89.0 130.5 78.9 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 118.0 4.

12.
8. 217.7

-11.8

-14.4

 1.09

 1.33

 12

 12

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
45

119.589.2 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.5

88.6 118.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.3 8.

8.
9. 208.8

-8.1

-9.1

 0.75

 0.84

 12

 11  4.6

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
50

117.589.4 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 99.9

89.2 120.5 60.9 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 99.9 20.

11.
10. 199.8

-8.1

-15.0

 0.75

 1.39

 12

 12

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
33

114.589.4 50.1 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 94.4

89.4 125.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 105.2 10.

15.
11. 199.6

-6.7

-17.8

 0.62

 1.65

 12

 12

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
49

116.589.3 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 95.6

89.1 119.5 59.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 103.2 13.

13.
12. 198.8

-9.1

-7.9

 0.84

 0.73

 12

 12

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
58

121.588.8 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 102.7

88.2 116.0 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 94.9 21.

9.
13. 197.6

-12.5

-13.5

 1.16

 1.25

 12

 11  4.6

MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 JAN 1980
47

113.589.2 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 92.2

89.1 123.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 103.4 11.

20.
14. 195.6

-7.1

-15.0

 0.66

 1.39

 12

 12

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
48

111.089.3 43.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 89.7

89.3 121.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.3 8.

25.
15. 195.0

-4.1

-9.0

 0.38

 0.83

 12

 12

HAHN Julian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

07 NOV 1997
46

114.088.6 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 92.7

88.6 120.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.6 16.

19.
16. 194.3

-7.5

-11.8

 0.69

 1.09

 12

 12

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
61

115.588.3 51.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 92.0

88.7 120.5 60.9 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 100.9 17.

21.
17. 192.9

-11.4

-12.5

 1.06

 1.16

 12

 12

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
26

112.088.6 45.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 89.7

88.4 123.0 65.4 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 102.3 14.

25.
18. 192.0

-6.9

-17.1

 0.64

 1.58

 12

 12

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
54

116.089.1 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 91.1

89.1 121.0 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 100.3 19.

23.
19. 191.4

-13.2

-14.0

 1.22

 1.30

 12

 12

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
30

113.589.3 48.3 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.5

89.1 118.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.9 15.

27.
19. 191.4

-9.8

-7.9

 0.91

 0.73

 12

 12

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
37

118.588.9 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 100.0

88.1 114.5 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.7 24.

10.
21. 190.7

-9.8

-15.0

 0.91

 1.39

 12

 11  4.6

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
44

115.089.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 95.6

89.3 117.0 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 94.4 22.

13.
22. 190.0

-6.4

-12.7

 0.59

 1.18

 12

 12

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 1 of 4printed 12 MAR 2017, 11:55:39



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Zakopane (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 MAR 2017

START: 10:30

END: 11:54

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
25

113.589.2 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.8

88.8 116.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.7 18.

28.
23. 189.5

-10.5

-3.1

 0.97

 0.29

 12

 12

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
52

115.089.8 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 93.5

89.2 119.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 94.0 23.

16.
24. 187.5

-8.5

-16.2

 0.79

 1.50

 12

 12

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
40

115.089.4 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 91.4

89.2 116.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.4 25.

22.
25. 179.8

-10.6

-16.3

 0.98

 1.51

 12

 12

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
43

116.089.3 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 93.4

88.6 111.0 43.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 85.4 27.

17.
26. 178.8

-10.4

-8.4

 0.96

 0.78

 12

 12

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelaget

NOR

03 JAN 1996
21

113.589.3 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 92.9

88.8 109.5 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 83.5 29.

18.
27. 176.4

-6.4

-7.1

 0.59

 0.66

 12

 12

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
57

116.090.0 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 88.3

89.9 110.0 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 87.4 26.

29.
28. 175.7

-16.0

-4.6

 1.48

 0.43

 12

 12

BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

31 OCT 1994
27

109.589.5 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 86.6

89.4 111.0 43.8 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 84.5 28.

30.
29. 171.1

-4.0

-7.8

 0.37

 0.72

 12

 12

SHISHKIN Vadim

Nishniy Tagil

RUS

02 NOV 1995
15

115.088.9 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.6

88.4 112.5 46.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 79.8 30.

24.
30. 170.4

-11.4

-17.7

 1.06

 1.64

 12

 12

Not qualified for final round

KORHONEN Janne

Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 OCT 1996
39 111.589.4 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.331. -9.9 0.92 12

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
32 110.589.6 42.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.032. -8.4 0.78 12

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
36 110.088.3 42.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 83.033. -7.0 0.65 12

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
42 109.089.0 40.2 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 82.334. -7.9 0.73 12

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
4 110.089.3 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 81.635. -10.4 0.96 12

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

Skimt

NOR

21 MAR 1999
9 107.088.9 36.6 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 80.836. -4.3 0.40 12

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
18 110.089.2 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 80.137. -11.4 1.06 12

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas/Otepaa

EST

29 AUG 1999
34 107.087.7 36.6 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 79.838. -4.3 0.40 12

NOMME Martti

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

07 AUG 1993
6 106.089.0 34.8 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 76.439. -6.4 0.59 12

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
38 107.089.8 36.6 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 75.640. -9.5 0.88 12

KIM Hyun-ki

High1 Resort

KOR

09 FEB 1983
22 107.089.4 36.6 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 75.541. -9.6 0.89 12

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
35 104.088.7 31.2 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 73.542. -5.7 0.53 12

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
3 106.088.7 34.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 73.043. -11.3 1.05 12

OJALA Juho

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

17 MAR 1995
16 109.588.6 41.1 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 47.5 72.744. -15.9 1.47 12

JARZABEK Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

03 MAR 1999
1 106.589.7 35.7 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 72.345. -11.9 1.10 12

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
7 103.589.2 30.3 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 71.946. -6.9 0.64 12

DI LENARDO Zeno

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

19 OCT 1995
17 105.589.3 33.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 71.647. -11.8 1.09 12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Zakopane (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 MAR 2017

START: 10:30

END: 11:54

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
31 104.089.1 31.2 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 71.048. -8.2 0.76 12

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
19 104.089.5 31.2 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 70.449. -9.3 0.86 12

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
2 106.589.3 35.7 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 68.850. -13.4 1.24 12

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
10 98.589.6 21.3 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 63.551. -5.8 0.54 12

OEDEGAARD Jesper

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

02 AUG 1998
8 100.089.0 24.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 62.752. -6.3 0.58 12

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
20 97.589.5 19.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 59.653. -6.9 0.64 12

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
24 100.088.8 24.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 56.354. -12.2 1.13 12

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
29 94.588.6 14.1 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 46.5 55.155. -5.5 0.51 12

KRATOV Ilya

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

26 MAY 2000
14 96.088.3 16.8 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 54.156. -9.2 0.85 12

CZYZ Bartosz

WSS Wisla

POL

14 AUG 1999
5 94.088.2 13.2 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 53.557. -6.7 0.62 12

INNGJERDINGEN Christian

Holmens If

SWE

19 DEC 1996
12 91.089.1 7.8 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 48.058. -5.3 0.49 12

KOROLEV Alexey

Dynamo

KAZ

20 JUN 1987
28 87.088.6 0.6 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 44.259. -1.9 0.18 12

NOGIN Roman

vko

KAZ

23 JUN 1998
11 83.588.7 -5.7 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 45.0 36.460. -2.9 0.27 12

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
13 86.589.0 -0.3 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 41.5 33.461. -7.8 0.72 12

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

23 RINGEN Sondre SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy -1-8 81  0.1  0.8  1.41st round

snowy -1-8 80  0.2  1.1  1.82nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 61 0 87.7 89.1133.5 90.083.5 110.0 62/16 62/16 61/16

2nd round  12 20 0 88.4 89.0130.5 89.9109.5 118.2 30/9 30/9 30/9

 11 10 0 88.1 88.7132.0 89.3114.5 124.1
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Zakopane (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 MAR 2017

START: 10:30

END: 11:54

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TD

Brunner Martin, GER

Chief of Competition

Kowal Jan, POL
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